Star Golf Society

Rabbits Cup

Printed: 26 July 2015

Result of the Competition played on 26 July 2015 at Ullenwood Manor

Result (Nett Scores):

Nett Hcap New Overall

Diff Chg Hcap Position

2 0 147 1 Paul Davis

4 +0.1 138 2 Nigel Knee

4 401 127 3 Terry Lamb
11  +0.1 135 4 Jerry McGrath
13  +0.1 148 5 Colin Law

13  +0.1 189 6 Joe Lamb

Number of Cards Processed = 6

Competition Format:

Singles Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.
Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Men: CSS = 57 [Par = 54, SSS = 57].

Countback calculations:

Score
74 -15=59
75-14=61
74-13=61
81-13=68
85-15=70
89-19=70

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up

CountBack
325 19
29. 1833
335  20.67
335  20.67
365 23
385 2767

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes and finally last hole score only.

For Stroke Play competitions played off handicap, nett scores are shown (after deduction of appropriate proportion of handicap).

Changes to Playing Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Previous New
Handicap Handicap
Jerry McGrath 13 14

Twos:

The following Twos were recorded:
Hole 16 Nigel Knee
Number of Twos Recorded = 1

9.5
6.67
9.83
9.83
125
11.83

3.17
3.22
3.28
4.28
4.17
3.94



