Star Golf Society

Rabbits Cup

Printed: 26 July 2015



Result of the Competition played on 26 July 2015 at Ullenwood Manor

Result (Nett Scores):

Nett	Hcap	New	Overall		<u>Score</u>	<u>Placing</u>	Count	CountBack		
Diff	Chg	<u>Hcap</u>	Position							
2	0	14.7	1	Paul Davis	74 - 15 = 59	Overall Winner	32.5	19.	9.5	3.17
4	+0.1	13.8	2	Nigel Knee	75 - 14 = 61	Overall Runner-Up	29.	18.33	6.67	3.22
4	+0.1	12.7	3	Terry Lamb	74 - 13 = 61		33.5	20.67	9.83	3.28
11	+0.1	13.5	4	Jerry McGrath	81 - 13 = 68		33.5	20.67	9.83	4.28
13	+0.1	14.8	5	Colin Law	85 - 15 = 70		36.5	23.	12.5	4.17
13	+0.1	18.9	6	Joe Lamb	89 - 19 = 70		38.5	27.67	11.83	3.94

Number of Cards Processed = 6

Competition Format:

Singles Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Men: CSS = 57 [Par = 54, SSS = 57].

Countback calculations:

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes and finally last hole score only.

For Stroke Play competitions played off handicap, nett scores are shown (after deduction of appropriate proportion of handicap).

Changes to Playing Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Previous	New
Handicap	Handicap
13	14

Twos:

Jerry McGrath

The following Twos were recorded:

Hole 16 Nigel Knee Number of Twos Recorded = 1